Illinois State University

FY 2015 Consumption
ELECTRIC TOTAL CONSUMPTION
kWh

GAS TOTAL CONSUMPTION
Therms

WATER - CONSUMPTION
Gallons

Jul

Aug

Sep

Oct

Nov

Dec

Jan
Feb

Mar

Apr

May

Jun

Totals

Jul

Aug

Sep

Oct

Nov

Dec

Jan
Feb

Mar

Apr

May

Jun

Totals

Jul

Aug

Sep

Oct

Nov

Dec

Jan

Feb

Mar

Apr

May

Jun

Totals

KWH
8,542,157
9,184,985
8,710,613
7,412,229
6,298,940
6,141,410
6,520,749
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Gallons of Water
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